Ms-Excel Shortcuts Keys in Hindi

Sr.No. Shortcut Keys

Use of Shortcuts Keys

1. Alt or F10 Aeg I TiFede il & fov

2. Alt+' HIHE TEBA ST SiFd & [ow

3. Alt+= 39eT 39 Sl & fow

4. Alt + Down Arrow  3iTel Fedeie fare @ & faT

5. Alt + Enter 3 AT A 7S TS YE A h AT
6. Alt + Esc CEhaR H UG &I Toellheled H 3o el & fov
7. Alt +F1 gr¢c ofic s=ac A & fow

8. Alt+F11 fag3rer 3R ufsey # @el & fov
9. Alt + F2 9 T & for

10. Alt+ F4 dehgh @ TER Sl & o

11. Alt + F8 Hr ST g & foT

12. Alt+1+C PIcTH SHC I & AT

13. Alt+1+R I seae T & v

14. Alt + Shift + F1 IS gaefic & fow

15. Alt + Shift + F2 gaefic 99 == & T

16. Ctrl + W deheeh §6 Fel & [T

17. Ctrl + - fBellc & foT

18. Ctrl +" I HT AT STl & folT
19. Ctrl + 37T FT AT STdd o o0
20. Ctrl + ; 3T FT 3¢ ST & foTw
21. Ctrl + 0 PITH &l U & faT

22. Ctrl + 1 ol ST Sikg Pl Bidc Il & [T
23. Ctrl +2 dies & foT

24, Ctrl + 3 sefos & fou

25. Ctrl + 4 37ETST & fov

26. Ctrl + 5 Fed & foT

27. Ctrl + 6 Hieotare I fe@a a1 gu & faT



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Ctrl +7
Ctrl + 8
Ctrl +9
Ctrl + A

Ctrl + Alt + F9
Ctrl + Alt + Shift +

F9

Ctl +B
Ctrl+ C
Ctrl+ D
Ctrl + End
Ctrl + Enter
Ctrl + F
Ctrl + F10
Ctrl + F11
Ctrl + F12
Ctrl + F3
Ctrl + F4
Ctrl + F5
Ctrl + F6
Ctrl + F7
Ctrl + F8
Ctrl + F9
Ctrl+ G
Ctrl+ H

Ctrl + Home

Ctrl +1

golaR 1 @ a1 gue & faw
m@wé&ﬁ%ﬁw

T Bue & fav

T & g3y Jog A Jode o & T
qall geiie & QU Shefpele & o
I $T A & AT

dles il & fow
A & & foT
Sl A & faw
ahelie & NN o 7 T & faT

Teh O & Y ST & T & AT JT

gest & faw
AfFafasT ar REeR & fov

4.0 #Hspr efie Tt & foIT
FISd Wleled & folT

A f3wIss & & fov

d¢ o & foT

fasr Arger RESR = & fav
3Tl dehgeh fdsT # STl & fow
[EECECIE TG Ty

fasr YA W & fow

gohgeh fAATGST Fel & o

TRdT I AT BT 8 W Sl & [ov

T el & fou

fic & uge sed H I & T

gefeleh & & folw



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.
61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Ctrl + K

Ctrl + N

Ctrl+ O

Ctrl + P

Ctrl + Page Down
Ctrl + Page Up
Ctrl + R

Ctrl + Right
Arrow

Ctrl +S

Ctrl + Shift + !
Ctrl + Shift + +
Ctrl + Shift + #
Ctrl + Shift + §
Ctrl + Shift + %
Ctrl + Shift + &
Ctrl + Shift + (
Ctrl + Shift +)
Ctrl + Shift + *

Ctrl + Shift + @

Ctrl + Shift +

gIsWToish 3Telel & foIT
CECLTEIC A EIY
Higel el & fow

fBic & & fou

3ETel gdhefic H S & foav
el ahfic 7 a1« & fou

S HET & RS & AT
T & aE 3R I & P

T A & folv
FIAT Bie & fow

T, U 3R FIaH 378¢ A & fow
3T BiHC & fav

HyEr & fou

qde & fou

Tl §U Aol H 3eelgel 91331 & o
U A = & fou

Flerd fe@e & fou

e UoTel &l Helae il & v
TBH BiAC & fow
TFHUISATE3e BiHe & forw



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

&4.

85.

86.

87.

88.
&9.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Ctrl + Shift + -
Ctrl + Shift + ~
Ctrl + Shift + 1
Ctrl + Shift + 2
Ctrl + Shift + 3

Ctrl + Shift + 4
Ctrl + Shift + 5

Ctrl + Shift + 6
Ctrl + Shift + 7
Ctrl + Shift + F12
Ctrl + Shift + F3
Ctrl + Shift + F6
Ctrl + Shift +
Spacebar

Ctrl + Tab

Cul+U
Cul+V

Ctrl + X
Cul+Y
Ctrl +Z

Enter

3T3CS 5T HlI geld & ol
STekel BiFe & fau

ar eereld Regl F wide &=t & T
T & fROe & B X & fow
ad@ & fow

AT F FAT H dcola & fov
T A WS H dealed & T

donfas RAegl & fou

Ol & 3 9 AT3caSed Sl & (ol
e & & fou

U AR FloH & dqH W HFAT T & v
Roer faer # I« & fav

313 & HIIH F Jolge FA & AT
37ITell deheleh I TlFede el & fov

37T I & folT
J¥C el & T

Hc Pl & ToU
Rl a1 & fow

Tsh HeH Ul ol & oIl
P HHAS FLA & [T



94.

95.
96.

97.
98.
99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

F1

F10
CF11

F12

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

Shift

Shift + Ctrl + F

Shift + Ctrl + F + F

Shift + Ctrl + F6

Shift + Ctrl + P

Shift + Ctrl + Tab

Shift + Enter

Ctrl + F1

Ctrl + F10

Hee & fou

Ag IR HI Uldede el & fov
AT Te & o

9 F & foT
tfse A & T
AT 9¥FE Bl & ToIT

Teh BHC To@s & G 30Tl W Sl & foIv
AT U

K EICIMCE]

wfdler sraa & fow

TeFacs Als & fou

gAY dcchgci‘{-l &I CEIRL éwoiiwic T & T

UFdel & 3Hod Gl dield & folv

faffest wive &1 gia @o & fav

BIUC ¢F T HIVC daolel & U fdehed &I gl
Aol oo fd8r W S & fow

qige HSel T @elet & faw

el TR &1 ot & o

o ¥ & I & faw

T FT § S & fow
Aiche Ay fewst & faT






